	Fee Structu	re For The Se	ssion 2022-2	3		
	0	ld Students Wit	h AC			
		<u>Boarder</u>				
Installment	Admission Time	June (1-10th)	September (1- 10th)	December (1-10th)	Total	
Class	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	
I-V	57,250	52,250	52,250	52,250	214,00	00
VI-VIII	59,750	54,750	54,750	54,750	224,00	00
IX-X	67,750	62,750	62,750	62,750	256,00	00
XI-XII	71,000	66,000	66,000	66,000	269,00	00
	la destination	<u>Day-Boarder</u>		D '		
l	Admission		September (1-			
Installment	Time	June (1-10th)	10th)	(1-10th)	Total	
Class	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	
Nursery	11,250	11,250		11,250	45,00	_
KG	11,750	11,750		11,750	47,00	
I-V	16,250	16,250	,		65,00	
VI-VIII	17,875	-	-	17,875	71,50	00
IX-X	20,000	20,000		20,000	80,00	
XI-XII	23,250	23,250	23,250	23,250	93,00	00
		ional For Day B				
	Admission		September (1-			
Installment	Time	June (1-10th)	10th)	(1-10th)	Total	
Class	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23	
Mess (I-VIII)	12,000	12,000			48,00	_
Mess (IX-XIII)	13,750	13,750		13,750	55,00	-
Bus (Up To 3 Km)	5,100	5,100		5,100	20,40	00
Bus (Up To 5Km)	6,750	6,750	·	6,750	27,00	
Bus (Above 5 To 10Km)	7,500	7,500		7,500	30,00	_
Bus (greater Then 10Km)	9,000	9,000	9,000	9,000	36,00	00
For New Admission	=					
Regd Form Fee	1000					
Admission Fee	2,500					
Caution	3,000					
Note- Rs 5000.00 Will Be charge E				lass-XI-XII who	o opt. it)	
* Imprest Amount Of Rs 5000.00 S	should Be Main	tained by Quarter	ly Basis			